FEE STRUCTURE

Appointments are charged in accordance with the following fee structure:

MEDIATION (Family Dispute Resolution)

Service	Clients earning over \$50k	Concession or clients earning below \$50k
Group Information Session (where available)	FREE	FREE
Intake Session	\$35	\$35
Two hour mediation session (per person)	\$150	\$70
Three hour mediation session (shuttle) (per person)	\$225	\$105

Standard mediation is booked for 2 hours minimum.

Child informed, interpreter-assisted and shuttle mediation is booked for 3 hours minimum.

Payment can be made by cash, credit/debit card or direct bank deposit.

Please enquire at reception or call 1300 364 277 if you would like to find out more information regarding our fee structure.

If you are experiencing financial hardship, please discuss this with us as you complete your intake.

Issue date: June 2024

